STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

Volvo S 60 Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
Prel. Kval resultat[Q5] 21.04.2007 11:35
Practice
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 11:44:04.298 1:15.027 23.033 25.158 26.836
(5) Tobias Brink 7 11:45:19.246 1:14.948 22.672 23.217 29.059
1 11:38:39.852 1:09.464 22.149 | 21.844 25.471 8 11:46:40.990 1:21.744 25.666 27.600 28.478
2 11:39:50.183 1:10.331 22.506 22.235 25.590 9 11:48:10.648 1:29.658 22.731 23.521 43.406
3 11:41:00.623 1:10.440 22.313 22.365 25.762 10 11:49:51.754 1:41.106 46.883 25.871 28.352
4 11:56:31.938 15:31.315 29.858 27.082 14:34.375 11 11:51:05.121 1:13.367 22.830 23.054 27.483
12 11:52:18.001 1:12.880 22.945 23.078 26.857
(9) Ted Brink 13 11:53:30.640 1:12.639 22.632 22.950 27.057
1 11:38:43.952 1:10.166 22.111 22.038 26.017 14 11:54:44.360 1:13.720 22.647 23.453 27.620
2 11:39:54.199 1:10.247 21.971 22.252 26.024 15 11:56:02.596 1:18.236 26.318 24.575 27.343
3 11:41:04.653 1:10.454 22.015 22.197 26.242
4 11:42:15.004 1:10.351 22.237 21.925 26.189 (18) Rikard Salesjo
5 11:56:26.002 14:10.998 26.565 23.407 13:21.026 1 11:37:36.130 1:38.036 36.543 31.739 29.754
2 11:38:50.938 1:14.808 23.626 23.982 27.200
(3) Mikael Granberg 3 11:40:04.525 1:13.587 23.319 23.401 26.867
1 11:39:30.115 1:11.297 22.315 22.684 26.298 4 11:41:18.537 1:14.012 23.706 23.264 27.042
2 11:40:40.920 1:10.805 22.295 22.410 26.100 5 11:42:32.153 1:13.616 23.216 23.452 26.948
3 11:41:51.697 1:10.777 22.102 22.652 26.023 6 11:43:45.786 1:13.633 23.220 23.191 27.222
4 11:46:32.405 4:40.708 22.361 25.098 26.994 7 11:45:03.430 1:17.644 22.986 25.205 29.453
5 11:47:51.616 1:19.211 22.480 29.002 27.729 8 11:46:38.292 1:34.862 25.078 26.569 43.215
6 11:51:13.339 3:21.723 22.236 22.637 26.245 9 11:54:09.313 7:31.021 6:38.475 24.519 28.027
7 11:52:24.016 1:10.677 22.127 22.438 26.112 10 11:55:23.218 1:13.905 23.061 23.602 27.242
8 11:53:35.009 1:10.993 22.198 22.535 26.260 1 11:56:37.623 1:14.405 23.705 23.231 27.469
9 11:54:45.861 1:10.852 22.262 22.439 26.151
10 11:55:57.045 1:11.184 22.233 22.545 26.406

(4) Dick Sahlén

1 11:45:23.715 1:12.121 22.463 22.591 27.067
2 11:46:35.543 1:11.828 22.427 22.459 26.942
3 11:47:47.330 1:11.787 22.370 22.842 26.575
4 11:49:07.468 1:20.138 30.062 22.741 27.335
5 11:50:22.982 1:15.514 22.066 ‘ 22.651 30.797
6 11:54:57.288 4:34.306 24.106 26.657 28.546
7 11:56:08.280 1:10.992 22.318 22.633 26.041

(12) Jonas Nilsson

1 11:38:34.109 1:11.309 22.147 \ 22.829 26.333
2 11:39:45.517 1:11.408 22.286 22.699 26.423
3 11:40:57.004 1:11.487 22.276 22.556 26.655
4 11:42:08.993 1:11.989 22.483 22.822 26.684
5 11:43:19.995 1:11.002 22.319 22.545 26.138
6 11:50:43.488 7:23.493 29.451 31.892 6:22.150
7 11:52:25.899 1:42.411 41.889 31.088 29.434
8 11:53:43.665 1:17.766 23.559 26.078 28.129
9 11:54:55.922 1:12.257 22.428 22.888 26.941
(21) Mattias Ekeroth
1 11:37:48.540 1:33.263 37.103 28.517 27.643
2 11:39:00.404 1:11.864 22.429 22.726 26.709
3 11:40:12.269 1:11.865 22.196 22.870 26.799
4 11:41:24.403 1:12.134 22.525 22.945 26.664
5 11:42:35.912 1:11.509 22.191 \ 22.968 26.350
6 11:43:47.395 1:11.483 22.208 22.897 26.378
7 11:45:12.219 1:24.824 22.328 23.303 39.193
8 11:52:00.498 6:48.279  5:55.119 25.117 28.043
9 11:53:14.171 1:13.673 23.098 23.650 26.925
10 11:54:27.731 1:13.560 22.638 23.460 27.462
11 11:55:40.328 1:12.597 22.435 23.201 26.961
12 11:56:52.620 1:12.292 22.401 23.188 26.703
(99) Christian Swartswe
1 11:37:42.982 1:33.159 38.567 27.179 27.413
2 11:38:58.525 1:15.543 23.569 24.643 27.331
3 11:40:11.161 1:12.636 22.692 22.892 27.052
4 11:41:25.925 1:14.764 24.736 23.170 26.858
5 11:42:49.271 1:23.346 33.413 23.061 26.872
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